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

Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

$1,700 / 2br - Spacious Suite Near Highstreet (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: No Pets Please, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 40%, Available: January 

1st, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, This spacious 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom 

basement suite includes a dishwasher and in-unit laundry for convenience. Located on Townline Hill, just 

around the corner from Highstreet Shopping Centre, you'll enjoy easy access to shopping and dining. Ideal for 

comfortable living! Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

$1,750 / 2br - Suite For Rent (Abbotsford,BC) 
Two Bedrooms and one full bathroom legal suite with ground level in custom built house. Private entry, own 

laundry, high ceiling, in room security, new floor, new kitchen and drapes. It is close to all amenities (school, 

parks, bus stop, shopping mall, grocery stores), Available now and references required. Rent $1750.00, Utilities 

1/3 

c20f8b7f48d53206bb812f312559132d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,750 / 2br - Basement suite (West Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement suite available for rent. Washer dryer in unit. Close to schools, parks and public transit. 

Nice neighborhood. No pets. No smoking. (778) 245-0035 

$1,800 / 3br - Suite on Acreage (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 3, Bathrooms: 2, Pets: w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 30%, Available: December 

18th. One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, This 

spacious 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom basement suite on a peaceful acreage offers modern living with stainless 

steel appliances and ample space. Surrounded by nature, it's the perfect blend of comfort and tranquility . 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 to book a viewing. Reference the address: “1281 

Bradner Rd - BSMT" 

$1,800 / 2br - 900ft2 - FURNISHED SUITE ON HOBBY FARM (Abbotsford) 
900 sq ft fully furnished 2 bdrm suite on a working hobby farm. There are 15 stairs up to the suite located on 

second floor of out building. Suite contains all furniture including washer/dryer, stove, fridge, dishwasher, 52" 

mailto:c20f8b7f48d53206bb812f312559132d@hous.craigslist.org
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tv, air conditioning, base board and mini split heat as well as all cooking and eating utensils. Master bedroom 

has queen size floating bed/2nd bedroom has a queen size cabinet bed. Internet and utilities included. Gated 

driveway and dog/cats loose on property. 15 min to Abbotsford Airport, 5 min to 264th and Hwy 1. Maximum 

2 ppl, no smoking, drugs or partying. Looking for an ideal renter who is quiet, respectful, and employed full 

time (and can provide references). Tenant insurance is required. This rental is ideal for out of town employees 

working in the Fraser Valley. 

2a7ef8a65d553b83a9c50c52126ab517@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 2br - 2 bedroom self contained suite w laundry, parking and 
shop (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom self contained suite w laundry, parking and shop. Beautiful newer 2 bed self contained unit. Share 

only Utils. Secure with Chain link fence around yard and privacy gates. Has parking and large hobby shops 

available if needed. These will be negotiated separately Home is on private 40 acre working Blueberry farm. 

Please reach out with number for details. Utilities shared with rest of main home which is completely separate 

from your unit. (604) 258-8359 

houses/Apartments: 
$1,000 / 1br - 700ft2 - ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT FOR RENT IN 
ABBOTSFORD (Abbotsford, BC) 
Open and spacious one bedroom apartment for rent in the heart of Abbotsford. 

Located in a nice quiet building with older mature residents. Heat and hot water and water are included in rent 

but no other utilities. There is also free laundry in the building. Looking to rent right away for $1000/month. 

(778) 240-5042 

$1,625 / 1br - Large Bright One Bedroom (Abbotsford) 
This centrally located unit on the quiet side of the building has top-of-the-line appliances, flooring, and light 
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